ESpresso (Hot or Iced)
Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Caffe Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Caffe Americano
Flavored Latte
Espresso

Solo

Coffee and More (Hot or Iced)

oo My} Freshly Brewed Coffee
@ ey’ =5 - Teavana™ Tea
o < ¢ Teavana™™MC Green Tea

Teavana™Mc (Classic Chai Latte

Matcha
lced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee Reg & w/ Milk

Cold Brew Coffee Flavored
__ Hot Chocolate

Tkl

3.39
3.39
4.09
4.49
4.59
2.89
4.19
RS

Tkl

PATAS
2.39
2.59
3.89
4.19
3.29
3.29
3.49
3.09

Frappuccino® Blended Beverages

Coffee, Caramel, Mocha

Premium Frappuccino® Blended Beverages

Cal.
150
90
300
190
320
10
200
S

Cal.
5

160
160
160
160
160
330

240-420

Vanilla Bean, Strawberries & Cream, Java Chip,

Matcha Green Tea, Blaze & Green & Gold 240-420

Refreshers with Lemonade

Refreshers with Water
Refreshers with Coconut

Additional Espresso Shot

140 -200
/70 - 140
/0 - 140

Ohande Col.
4.29 190
b2 120
RO N870
4.99 250
4.99 410
339 15
4,59 250

Doppio

Ohande Cal.
259 5
2.69
RS
4,59 230
4.59 230
3.79 230
RO 230
4.29 230
3.49 410
4.49
5.19
4.49
SN
4.49

Additional Fontana®* Syrup Flavor (Sugar-Free Syrup Available)
Soymilk, Almond, Coconut and Oat Milk Upon Request

Venli Cal.
4.69 240
4.69 150
S A0 460
5.29 310
5.49 500
3.59 25
5.09 320
2.69 10
Venli Cal.
2.69 S
2.89
3.29
4.89 290
5.09 290
3.99 290
4.29 290
4.49 290
3.99 510
5.09
5.69
4.99
4.29
4.99
LA NS
a2l
OSSN 12

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request. Variation in the selection of milk will impact calories.




